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Mon myxckom Bospact 28

PechepeHCHbIN nHTepBan

[00811] MukpoanemMeHTbI U Tsxkenble meTannbli: Li, B, Na, Mg, Al, Si, K, Ca, Ti, Cr, Mn, Fe, Co, Ni, Cu, Zn, As, Se, Mo,Cd,
Sb, Hg, Pb (23noka3artens) (metog UCI -MC), Bonochl, KpoOBb, HOITU, MO4a - BOJIOCbI

XKene3so (Fe), mkr/n

Kagmui, mkr/n

Kanun, mkr/n

KobanbT, MKr/n

KpeMHuiA, mkr/n

JlnTuia, mkr/n

Marnuin (Mg), mkr/n

MapraHeu, mMkr/n

Megb (Cu), mkr/n

Mbiwbsk (As), MKr/n

Hatpwui, mkr/n

Huvkenb, Mkr/n

PTyTb, MKI/N

CsuHeL, MKr/n

CeneH, MKr/n

Xpom, MKr/n

LinHk (Zn), mkr/n

Kanbuuin, Mkr/n

127,12

0,011

615,09

0,06

20,91

0,036

64,08

4,02

7,69

0,018

696,29

0,99

5,48

0,17

0,19

2,88

152,74

323,05

Kposb: 270 - 2930

Bonocbi: 13 - 177

Hortesble nnactuHbl: 13 - 177
Moua: 60,000 - 1000,000
Kposb: 0,01 - 2

Bornocsl: 0 - 2,43

Hortesble nnactuHbl: 0,0 - 2,43
Moua: 0,000 - 2,600

KpoBb: 132,6 - 195

Bornocbi: 30 - 1000

HorteBble nnacTtuHbl: 60 - 4000
Moua: 375,000 - 6396,000
Kposb: 0,1 - 0,4

Bornocsl: 0,01 - 1,8

HorteBble nnactuHbl: 0,01 - 1,8
Moua: 0,100 - 2,000

Kposb: 0 - 500

Bornocsl: 5,0 - 35,0

HorteBble nnactuHbl: 16 - 105
Moua: 1,500 - 6,000

KpoBb: 0,24 - 84

Bornocsl: 0 - 0,1

HorteBble nnactutbl: 0 - 0,5
Movua: 5,2 - 49

Kposb: 12,15 - 31,59

Bonocbli: 30 - 461

HorteBble nnactuHbl: 30 - 461
Moua: 4,000 - 232,000

Kposb: 0 - 2

Bonocbi: 0,2 - 4,4

HorteBble nnactutbl: 0,2 - 4,4
Moua: 0,000 - 10,000

KpoBb: 575 - 1725

Bonocbl: 4 - 60

HorteBble nnactutbl: 4,0 - 60,0
Moua: 2,000 - 80,000

KpoBb: 2 - 62

Bonocei: 0,0 - 0,5

Hortesble nnacTtuHbl: 0,0 - 0,5
Moua: 0,000 - 300,000

Kposb: 2900 - 3335

Bonocsi: 30 - 2500

HorreBble nnactuHbl: 50 - 2500
Moua: 345,000 - 6923,000
Kposb: 0,6 - 7,5

Bonocekl: 0,01 - 1,8

Hortesble nnactuHbl: 0,01 - 25,0
Moua: 0,000 - 9,600

Kposb: 0,21 - 5,8

Bonocsl: 0,5 - 12,2

Hortesble nnactuHbl: 0,5 - 15,0
Moua: 0,000 - 100,000

Kposb: 0,15 - 4

Bonocel: 0 - 20

Hortesble nnacTtuHbl: 0,0 - 20,0
Moua: 0,000 - 25,000

Kposb: 23 - 190

Bonocbl: 0,2 - 1,4

Hortesble nnactuHbl: 0,2 - 1,4
Moua: 0,000 - 200,000

Kposb: 0,05 - 2,1

Bonocei: 0,06 - 4,1

Hortesble nnacTtuHbl: 0,06 - 4,80
Moua: 0,000 - 5,000

Kposb: 650 - 2910

Bonocei: 124 - 320

Hortesble nnacTtuHbl: 30 - 320
Moua: 40,000 - 1200,000
Kposb: 86 - 102

Bornocsi: 300 - 5800

Hortesble nnactuHbl: 300 - 5800
Moua: 5,000 - 379,000
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Bop, mkr/n

TwutaH, MKr/n

Cypbma, MKr/n

ARNOMUHUIA, MKI/N

MonnbaeH, Mkr/n

Mon myxckown Bospact 28

PesynkTaT PedhepeHCHbI nHTepBan
Kposb: 7 - 100
Bonocbi: 0,1-7,5
Hortesble nnactuHbl: 0,1 -7,5
Moua: 38,000 - 1500,000
Kposb: 0,1 - 50
Bonocei: 0,0 - 3,0
2,920 HorteBble nnactuHbl: 0 - 3
Moua: 0,000 - 50,000
Kposb: 0,03 - 0,71
Bornockl: 0-1,0
0’009 Hortesble nnactuHbl: 0,0 - 1,0
Moua: 0,000 - 2,000
KpoBb: 0 - 15
Bornocel: 5,6 - 50
6'28 HorteBble nnactuHebl: 5,6 - 120
Moua: 0,000 - 31,000
KpoBb: 0,1 - 3
Bornocsl: 0,02 - 0,49
0,020 HorteBble nnacTtuHbl: 0,02 - 0,49
Movua: 2,000 - 110,000

4,35

Bpay KOJ1: CuHTiopmHa H.H.
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